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Contact Name Company Address Phone Number Email Fax Number :r
E/C
Electronic Plan 921 SW Washington
Center DJC Portland St, Suite 210 503.226.1311 betty.oden@djcOregon.com N/A E/C
Portland, OR 97205
Oregon Oregon 5468 SW
Contractors Plan Contractors Plan International Way 503.650.0148 N/A 503.650.8273 #1
Center Center Milwaukie, OR 97222
Builders Exchange | Builders Exchange | 2607 Wetmore Ave .
of Washington of Washington Everett, WA 98201 425.258.1303 cheri@bxwa.com 425.259.3832 #2
. . . PO Box 2388 . . . .
Justin Gunden Brix Paving Tualatin, OR 97062 503.570.9355 estimating@brixpaving.com 503.570.9365 E/C
Roy Houck 4444 22™ Ave NE
Sarah Kennedy Construction, LLC Salem, OR 97301 503.463.7177 sarah@houckco.com 503.463.4979 E/C
Estimating Kerr Contractors 395 Shenandoah Ln NE 971.216.0050 estimating@kerrcontractors.com 503.981.1161 E/C

Woodburn, OR 97071
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Kodiak Pacific PO Box 886 .
Marc McKee Construction Tualatin, OR 97062 503.783.4308 marc@kodiakco.com 503.682.3777 E/C

. PO Box 23294 .
Curtis Cooksey Eagle Elsner, Inc Tigard, OR 97281 971.235.4586 curtis@eagle-elsner.com 503.628.1137 #3

12222 NW Marina Way

Kevin Sink Knife River Portland, OR 97221 503.944.3500 kevin.sink@kniferiver.com 503.944.3555 E/C
. 6860 S Anderson Rd . .
Kerry Robitsch S-2 Contractors Aurora, OR 97002 503.651.4000 krobitsch@s2contractorsinc.com 503.651.4004 E/C
North Santiam PO Box 516
Danny Lundy . Stayton, Oregon 503.769.3436 gquotes@nspor.com 503.769.7358 E/C
Paving Company 97383
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